
Builder: CUSTOM BUILT

Year Built: 1973

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 40' 0" (12.19m)

MOBJACK — CUSTOM BUILT

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on
our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/custom_built/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/custom_built/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/


2

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Deck and Cockpit

Galley

Mechanical

Electrical

Electronics

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

1

2

3

Engine 1

Engine 2

Generator

IMG_3770

IMG_3774

IMG_3775

IMG_3778

Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 2 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

IMG_3779

IMG_3780

IMG_3783

IMG_3797

IMG_3799

IMG_3801

IMG_3805

IMG_3806

IMG_3807

IMG_3808

IMG_3809

IMG_3828

IMG_3834

IMG_3835

IMG_3837

IMG_3852

Mobjack Boat Starboard Side (1)

Mobjack Boat Starboard side 2

Mobjack Galley- blackl refrigerator below counter

Mobjack Boat Stern Photo

Mobjack Salon looking aft- black freezer below counter

Mobjack Starboard Side

Mobjack Stern

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 3 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

'Mobjack' would make a fabulous day charter or family boat.  The owners have used it for
family outings and cruising on the bay.  

The owner bought a 1973 40'  Navy Utility boat , MK3 and converted it into a comfortable cruising
trawler with flybridge in 1999.  The hull is insulated  and cabintop are fibreglass and the vertical
sections of flybridge are fabricated from PVC. Engine is a Cummins C6 325HP engine which
was totally rebuilt in 2002, it has a Kubota 3.5KW Generator (installed 2000) both with low
hours.  Two helm stations allow the captain to drive the boat from the flybridge or the interior,
depending on the weather.The flybridge is the focal point of the boat and holds up to 12 people. 
There is a small cockpit and narrow side decks lead to the bow. The decks will need repainting
and the hull needs a good compound and wax and bottom paint.

The interior is spacious with large galley to port and salon forward with helm station forward,
midships.  Windows all round provide good light and visibility. Step down to the living quarters. 
The head is to port, with separate shower and a large cabin in the bow, with queen sized berth. 

The boat cruises at 11 knots at 1300 RPM and consumes 2.5 GPH.

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 1973

Year Built: 1973 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 40' 0" (12.19m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 32000 Pounds

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 4 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Total Cabins: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Cummins

Model: 6 C Series Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information

Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 5 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



DETAILED INFORMATION

Deck and Cockpit

Danforth 25lb anchor w/ 200' chain
Electric windlass
Bimini over flybridge
Hot and cold deck shower in cockpit
Salt water washdown in cockpit
Captain's chair on flybridge
Bench seating on flybridge
Ladder up to flybridge

Galley

Suburban 3-burner propane stove with oven
GE MicroBrowner
Holiday front-loading fridge
Holiday front-loading freezer
Single S/S sink
Corian counter tops
Pressurized hot and cold water

Mechanical

Cummins 6C Series 325HP - originally in a Navy Seal boat.  Purchased and completely
overhauled in 2002
+/- 250 hours since overhaul (boat has only been used on Mobjack Bay)
Kubota 3.5KW Generator
+/- 100 hours 
Delco  150A Generator
2" Prop Shaft
Vetus Bowthruster
Controls at both helms

 

Electrical

Mermaid Marine 6500 BTU Aircon in forward cabin

Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 6 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Idylis portable Aircon in Salon
10V/12V electrical
220V shorepower to engine block heater for winter
2  x 12V GR 31 house batteries
2 x 12V GR31 start batteries (engine & generator)
ProSport 20+ battery charger
Water heater
1 Shorepower inlet
2 30A Shorepower cables

Electronics

Garmin Depthsounder
JRC Radar
West Marine VHF
Fisher stereo/CD player 

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.

Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 7 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

1 2

3 Engine 1

Engine 2 Generator

Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 8 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/


IMG_3770 IMG_3774

IMG_3775 IMG_3778

IMG_3779 IMG_3780

Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 9 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/


IMG_3783 IMG_3797

IMG_3799 IMG_3801

IMG_3805 IMG_3806

Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 10 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/


IMG_3807 IMG_3808

IMG_3809 IMG_3828

IMG_3834 IMG_3835

Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 11 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/


IMG_3837 IMG_3852

Mobjack Boat Starboard Side (1) Mobjack Boat Starboard side 2

Mobjack Boat Stern Photo
Mobjack Galley- blackl refrigerator below

counter

Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 12 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/


Mobjack Salon looking aft- black freezer
below counter

Mobjack Starboard Side

Mobjack Stern

Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 13 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom_built/40/mobjack/1973/271734/


CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 14 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	DETAILED INFORMATION
	Deck and Cockpit
	Galley
	Mechanical
	Electrical
	Electronics
	Exclusions
	Disclaimer

	PHOTOS
	1
	2
	3
	Engine 1
	Engine 2
	Generator
	IMG_3770
	IMG_3774
	IMG_3775
	IMG_3778
	IMG_3779
	IMG_3780
	IMG_3783
	IMG_3797
	IMG_3799
	IMG_3801
	IMG_3805
	IMG_3806
	IMG_3807
	IMG_3808
	IMG_3809
	IMG_3828
	IMG_3834
	IMG_3835
	IMG_3837
	IMG_3852
	Mobjack Boat Starboard Side (1)
	Mobjack Boat Starboard side 2
	Mobjack Galley- blackl refrigerator below counter
	Mobjack Boat Stern Photo
	Mobjack Salon looking aft- black freezer below counter
	Mobjack Starboard Side
	Mobjack Stern

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


