

MOBJACK — CUSTOM BUILT



Builder: CUSTOM BUILT LOA: 40' 0" (12.19m)

Year Built: 1973

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale's list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	4
Overview	4
Basic Information	4
Dimensions	4
Speed, Capacities and Weight	4
Accommodations	5
Hull and Deck Information	5
Engine Information	5
DETAILED INFORMATION	6
Deck and Cockpit	6
Galley	6
Mechanical	6
Electrical	6
Electronics	7
Exclusions	7
Disclaimer	7
PHOTOS	8
1	8
2	8
3	8
Engine 1	8
Engine 2	8
Generator	8
IMG_3770	9
IMG_3774	9
IMG_3775	9
IMG_3778	9

IMG_3779	9
IMG_3780	9
IMG_3783	10
IMG_3797	10
IMG_3799	10
IMG_3801	10
IMG_3805	10
IMG_3806	10
IMG_3807	11
IMG_3808	11
IMG_3809	11
IMG_3828	11
IMG_3834	11
IMG_3835	11
IMG_3837	12
IMG_3852	12
Mobjack Boat Starboard Side (1)	12
Mobjack Boat Starboard side 2	12
Mobjack Galley- blackl refrigerator below counter	12
Mobjack Boat Stern Photo	12
Mobjack Salon looking aft- black freezer below counter	13
Mobjack Starboard Side	13
Mobjack Stern	13
CONTACTS	14
Contact details	14
Telephones	14
Office hours	14
Address	14

Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 4 of 14

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

'Mobjack' would make a fabulous day charter or family boat. The owners have used it for family outings and cruising on the bay.

The owner bought a 1973 40' Navy Utility boat, MK3 and converted it into a comfortable cruising trawler with flybridge in 1999. The hull is insulated and cabintop are fibreglass and the vertical sections of flybridge are fabricated from PVC. **Engine is a Cummins C6 325HP engine which was totally rebuilt in 2002, it has a Kubota 3.5KW Generator (installed 2000) both with low hours.** Two helm stations allow the captain to drive the boat from the flybridge or the interior, depending on the weather. The flybridge is the focal point of the boat and holds up to 12 people. There is a small cockpit and narrow side decks lead to the bow. The decks will need repainting and the hull needs a good compound and wax and bottom paint.

The interior is spacious with large galley to port and salon forward with helm station forward, midships. Windows all round provide good light and visibility. Step down to the living quarters. The head is to port, with separate shower and a large cabin in the bow, with queen sized berth.

The boat cruises at 11 knots at 1300 RPM and consumes 2.5 GPH.

Basic Information

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 1973

Year Built: 1973 Country: United States

Dimensions

LOA: 40' 0" (12.19m)

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Displacement: 32000 Pounds

Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 5 of 14

Accommodations

Total Cabins: 1

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Engine Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Cummins

Model: 6 C Series Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 6 of 14

DETAILED INFORMATION

Deck and Cockpit

- Danforth 25lb anchor w/ 200' chain
- Electric windlass
- Bimini over flybridge
- Hot and cold deck shower in cockpit
- Salt water washdown in cockpit
- Captain's chair on flybridge
- · Bench seating on flybridge
- Ladder up to flybridge

Galley

- Suburban 3-burner propane stove with oven
- GE MicroBrowner
- Holiday front-loading fridge
- · Holiday front-loading freezer
- Single S/S sink
- · Corian counter tops
- Pressurized hot and cold water

Mechanical

- Cummins 6C Series 325HP originally in a Navy Seal boat. Purchased and completely overhauled in 2002
- +/- 250 hours since overhaul (boat has only been used on Mobjack Bay)
- Kubota 3.5KW Generator
- +/- 100 hours
- Delco 150A Generator
- 2" Prop Shaft
- Vetus Bowthruster
- Controls at both helms

Electrical

Mermaid Marine 6500 BTU Aircon in forward cabin

Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 7 of 14

- Idylis portable Aircon in Salon
- 10V/12V electrical
- 220V shorepower to engine block heater for winter
- 2 x 12V GR 31 house batteries
- 2 x 12V GR31 start batteries (engine & generator)
- ProSport 20+ battery charger
- Water heater
- 1 Shorepower inlet
- 2 30A Shorepower cables

Electronics

- Garmin Depthsounder
- JRC Radar
- West Marine VHF
- Fisher stereo/CD player

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 8 of 14

PHOTOS

1



2



3



Engine 1



Engine 2



Generator



Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 9 of 14

IMG_3770



IMG_3774



IMG_3775



IMG_3778



IMG_3779



IMG_3780



Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 10 of 14

IMG_3783



IMG_3797



IMG_3799



IMG_3801



IMG_3805



IMG_3806



Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT

IMG_3807



IMG_3808



IMG_3809



IMG_3828



IMG_3834



IMG_3835



Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 12 of 14

IMG_3837



IMG_3852



Mobjack Boat Starboard Side (1)



Mobjack Boat Starboard side 2



Mobjack Boat Stern Photo



Mobjack Galley- blackl refrigerator below counter



Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 13 of 14

Mobjack Salon looking aft- black freezer below counter



Mobjack Starboard Side



Mobjack Stern



Mobjack — CUSTOM BUILT Page 14 of 14

CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email:

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Telephones

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Sunday: closed

Address



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004